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Column entries that are links will "drill down" to refine your query. Event name links will display event details.
Clicking on small blue icon after event name will take you to brochure.

Query returned 141 entries.

Day Event Date Event Name Host Group Start Time

Tue Dec 23, 2025 Board Mtg Exec Board 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Tue Dec 23, 2025 General Mtg Exec Board 20:00 (8:00 PM)

Tue Dec 23, 2025 Joint Planning Mtg Exec Board 18:30 (6:30 PM)

Tue Dec 23, 2025 Snack Bar Social Quarters 18:00 (6:00 PM)

Tue Dec 23, 2025 TNC Line Dancing Line Dance Meisters 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Wed Dec 24, 2025 Lodge Closed Exec Board 00:00 (0:00 AM)

Thu Dec 25, 2025 Lodge Closed Exec Board 00:00 (0:00 AM)

Fri Dec 26, 2025 Lodge Closed Exec Board 00:00 (0:00 AM)

Sat Dec 27, 2025 Lodge Closed Exec Board 00:00 (0:00 AM)

Sun Dec 28, 2025 Snack Bar Social Quarters 14:30 (2:30 PM)

Sun Dec 28, 2025 TCB Band TCB Band 14:00 (2:00 PM)

Mon Dec 29, 2025 Lodge Closed Exec Board 00:00 (0:00 AM)

Tue Dec 30, 2025 Rick's NYE party Rick Lane Cafe 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Tue Dec 30, 2025 Snack Bar Social Quarters 18:00 (6:00 PM)

Tue Dec 30, 2025 TNC Line Dancing Line Dance Meisters 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Fri Jan 2, 2026 Line Dancing Line Dance Meisters 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Sat Jan 3, 2026 District Meetings: Monterrey Exec Board 10:00 (10:00 AM)

Sat Jan 3, 2026 District Social and Lunch: Monterrey Exec Board 12:30 (0:30 PM)

Sun Jan 4, 2026 Breakfast: Chicken Fried Steak Breakfast Cook Mike 09:00 (9:00 AM)

Sun Jan 4, 2026 Chess-Yahtzee (Ages 12+) Game Meisters 11:30 (11:30 AM)

Sun Jan 4, 2026 Legion Meeting Moose Legion 11:00 (11:00 AM)

Sun Jan 4, 2026 Snack Bar Social Quarters 14:30 (2:30 PM)

Sun Jan 4, 2026 TCB Band TCB Band 14:00 (2:00 PM)

Mon Jan 5, 2026 Bingo Bingo 18:00 (6:00 PM)

Tue Jan 6, 2026 Blood Drive External Group Liason 8:00 (8:00 AM)

Tue Jan 6, 2026 Snack Bar Social Quarters 18:00 (6:00 PM)

Tue Jan 6, 2026 TNC line Dancing with Heide & Allen Line Dance Meisters 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Wed Jan 7, 2026 Rick's Variety Show Rick Lane Cafe 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Thu Jan 8, 2026 Cards Game Meisters 18:00 (6:00 PM)

Thu Jan 8, 2026 Chess Parlour Game Meisters 17:00 (5:00 PM)

Thu Jan 8, 2026 DJ Line Dance Line Dance Meisters 19:00 (7:00 PM)

Thu Jan 8, 2026 Tacos Social Quarters 18:00 (6:00 PM)
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